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WEBEX AT CISCO LIVE EMEA
ANNOUNCEMENTS

Engagement and sustainability for
every workplace and workstyle:

1 Drive
with Cisco Devices
2 Instantly transform small to medium
rooms with
3 Visualize every space with the new
4 Innovation

CUSTOMER EXPERIENCE

Al is changing everything for the
customer experience:

Power human -like interactions with
S Webex Al Agent

6 Empower agents to be more productive
and empathetic with Al Assistant

Leverage innovative and flexible
7 deployment solutions for EMEA

NTS
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Instantly transform small to medium
rooms with Room Bar BYOD



ROOM BAR BYOD

Room Bar Room Navigator Room Bar BYOD

_ |
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A SIMPLE AND STREAMLINED

USBC Connection

To o o o I

To

Access camera
Access microphone
Access speaker
show content
Laptop -hosted
meetings

Al noise
cancellation

UPGRADE PATH
W@ QO

Connect to Network Control Hub registration Add a Room Navigator
A Enable Admin A Display room A Join, start and answer

credentials calendar calls directly from the
A WebUI Manage software device

A
A Miracast support |:> A Centralized software |:> A One -button -to-push
A

configurations Advanced network

A Peripherals visibility setup
A Room occupance A Environmental sensors
and usage analytics A Apple Airplay

NTS
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Visualize every space with the new
Workspace Designer



Workspace Designer

CISCO Workspace Designer Room Sizes Feedback  ( Contact Sales > )

Training rooms anduditoriums e—— X

New

Room layout
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(@ Total number of chairs is 18
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Innovation tailored for EMEA



| NNOVATI ON THAT
SECURE, PRIVATE, AND FLEXIBLE

o_
o_ ]
o_
Choose your own Al model Sovereign Cloud On Prem Collaboration
%;% Amazon Bedrock / leif;%son Partner or Customer Enhancements to Security
on prem hosted & user experience for
ANTHROPAC & Openal ; : :
encryption keys regulated industries
o0 Llama 3
mistral
H1CY25 Now in Beta Enhanced

NTS



Coming Soon

INTEGRATED MOBILE CALLING

Webex Go Expansion

Current EMEA countries: EMEA countries:
A UK A Austria A ltaly
A France A Belgium A Luxembourg
A Denmark A Poland !
A Germany A Spain :
A Ireland A Sweden A'
Certified Mobile Calling Providers ”~
QC oudiocodes nuwave® ! FEN
||' calltower PurelP ' |

@ NTT TATA COMMUNICATIONS ' NTS
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Power human -like interactions with
Al Agent



Al FRONT DOOR FOR CONTACT CENTER

(—  CONTACT CENTER ™




Al FRONT DOOR FOR CONTACT CENTER

r CONTACT CENTER ————

v

Q
o
=
3

@

Lower handling times

Customers Al Agents Agents
\_ J

\ d-




GA CY Q1 2025

Webex Al Agent

Powering more human -like interactions
across voice and digital channels

| Omnichannel, multilingual Al agents
| Autonomous and scripted modes

| Fulfill with system integrations

| Integrate with contact centers

| 9 languages supported

=

N
LN
|

NTS



WHAT CAN WEBEX Al AGENT DO?

@

Build and manage
multichannel and
multilingual Al

agents

Leverage gen Al or
use own training
data with scripted

responses

A

Enable answering
guestions from
enterprise knowledge

bases

=
®

Deliver true self -service

with integrations and

end -to -end fulfilment

29

Integrate seamlessly
with your contact

center workflows

NTS
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Empower agents - Al Assistant GA



CISCO Al ASSISTANT FOR WEBEX

Virtual agent
context transfer
N EES

Real-time
Transcription

CONTACT CENTER

Continuous feature GA additions
(Generally Available )

Dropped call . - Automatic
INEYES Topic Analytics CSAT
C Coming Soon )
Wrap -up Consult/Transfer Suggested
summaries mid -call summaries responses

Agent
Wellbeing

13 Spoken
Languages

NTS
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Innovative and flexible
deployment solutions for EMEA



INNOVATING ACROSS THE CONTACT
CENTER PORTFOLIO

Webex Contact Center Webex Contact Center Cisco Unified Contact
Enterprise Center Enterprise
Cloud Dedicated Instance On Prem Contact Center
Al Agent GA Al Agent Beta Al Agent Beta
Al Assistant Beta
Al Assistant GA Al Assistant Beta CCE 15 Release

(refreshed platform and new
digital and Al capabilities)

C GA Q1 CY25 ) C Coming Soon ) C GA Q1 CY25 )







NEW OFFER ANNOUNCEMENTS

ThousandEyes in FLEX

Easier than ever to attach
ThousandEyes Assurance to new
and existing Subscriptions

ATO: A-FLEX3
Essentials or Advantage options

Minimum license count - 500

(©®

.

Vidcast Standalone

Can now be purchased by
itself or in combination with
any other Flex 3 offer

Tiered pricing based on # of
users

vidcast

Slido + Vidcast Bundle

Bundle our best of breed
engagement solutions

Integrates seamlessly with any
meetings platform

Allows sellers to target accounts
without Cisco Calling or
Meeting Footprint today

S +

NTS



Al GENERATED

Al Generated Vic

Data-driven
Conversational
Storytelling
Persuasive
Product launch

Innowvative

Business profess

Marrator Language Marrator Vaice

French Female

NTS



SPATIAL MEETINGS

Cisco device capable of
capturing spatial video

00 webex

bycisco

Multistream capabilities in
Webex.

NTS
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WHA T O
CISCO COMPUTING?



UCS X OVERVIEW

Chassis Connectivity
X9508 ChaSS|s 9108 IFM

X210c M7
(X210c M6 still available)

X215¢c M8

. s & R !
X9416 XFM X440p PCle Node




UCS RACK OVERVIEW

' - ' HGX Platform
C220 M7 C225 M8 . C885A M8

(C220 M6 still available) (C225 M6 still available)

L e

2L

: 5] MGX Platform
C240 M7 C245 M8 =P CS45A M8

(C240 M6 still available) (C245 M6 still available)

NTS
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X210c M8 9x E3 Disks
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UCSDENSEGPU SERVER
C885A M8

Physical layout

NTS



UCS GPU SERVER
C845A M8 RACK SERVER

NVIDIA MGX™ platform with

‘ 2/4/8 NVIDIA H100/H200/L40S
Versatile, accelerated, 4 RU rack server for ; s i GPUs
broad set of Al use cases o 2 AMD 5t Gen EPYC™

Processors

i .‘.E

NTS



INTERSIGHNEWS:VLAN IMPORT

Import from
VLAN Policy

Import from
CSV file with
individual
numbers or
ranges

Policy Details
Manage policy settings and allowed VLANSs.

() Enable QinQ (802.1Q-in-802.1Q) Tunneling on the vNIC

Show VLAN ID Ranges

Enter Manually

AN to configure the policy.
From Policy

From CSV File @
= Filters 0 results

[:] VLANID

NO ITEMS AVAILABLE




INTERSIGHNEWS: POOLQUALIFICATION

Policies Server Pool Qualification

Create

Domain PID
or Name () General

.7.’_ Domain Qualifiers B 7o ensure a server meets hardware qualifier requirements, it needs to meet all of the conditions applied within this
step.

Hardware Qualifiers

Server PID () {(server Qualifiers
or identiﬂer ()| Tag Qualifiers

-~ Memory

Capacity (GiB) Minimum Capacity (GiB) Maximum

6 Summary

Tags on

i Number of Units Mini Number of Units M
doma|n, umber of Units Minimum umber of Units Maximum

chassis, server E

~ CPU
Hardwa re Number of Cores Minimum Number of Cores Maximum
components [ 1 ] [




INTERSIGHNEWS: METRICS

Chart Type Time Interval Granularity

Last 24 Hours ] [ 10 min

@D Host Power - Sum

Metrics* @

{ Host Power And Status - Host Power - Sum

Filter by ©

[ Product Family |One of (B Series, X Series) x
@D Rx Power - Average

Group by @
Metrics* ©

owner x Generation x > ~t - [
Y I Signal Pawer - Rx Power - Average

trics

Limit Sort by

Filter by ©

€ ===

Host Name = int-ucs-1FI-B x

0S| a -]
Display Options  Query Code  Result et [N ) Parent Name = Ethernet1/47 x

Parent Nam

Timestamp Label Metric Value Unit

Aggregate Time Series

(

Dac 19 2024 2:02 PM mimaurar/MS 2008 W

Chart Type Time Interval Granul;

(om

@D co cpu utiiization - Average

Metrics* ©

{ Physical Pro €O CPU Utilization - Average Operating System Signal Power - RX Power 2 Avg
Signal Power - TX Power = Avg
IMetfics| Electric Current - Electric Current = Avg
Temperature - Temperature - Avg
Voltage = Voltage = Avg

iiter by ® i
Filter by Note: Metrics are only collected for Ethernet SFP with DOM!
[ Host Name = gg25-5-8 x

Group by ©

Display Options  Query Code  Result




INTERSIGHNEWS:AUTOMATION SAMPLES

‘tees’ Intersight Developer Center v/ ides = AP Reference RS g ode Sanple

Code Sample UCS Server Profile

Documentation v

Profiles
UCS Chassis Profile ServerProfile
UCS Domain Profile a Server Profile enables resource management by streamlining policy alignment, and server configuration
UCS Server Profile
Sample Code
Templates
Powershell SDK Python SDK Terraform Ansible m
Policies
1 # Provide intersight environment details &
Pools 2 $config = @
% BasePath =
g ApiKeyld =
6 ApiKeyFilePath =
- HttpSigningHeader = @
8
9 # set intersight configuration, this action needs to be performed once per PowerShell session
10 t-Ir tConf @config
11
’ # Get an organizatio
j; $org = nt ht r t ) 1 Name default
15
16 # Creating NTP policy NTS
17  $ntp = | L htNt Organization $org -Name Description Enabled 1



INTERSIGHNEWS:VCENTERPLUGIN

vSphere Client

Cisco Intersight Plugin G<rT-debug-assist.cisco.com INSTANCE CRR-DEBUG-ASSIST.CISCO COM 443

CRR-EVOL-20-1 @ | Aotons | v |

Gene Inventory
Details Properties Events
' ' Alarma 0s
© Healthy on 174
0 AdapterExtEthifDown
CRR-EVOL-20-1 2 1 tor Port CAR-EVO V/ndapter
OM/port-1 link is not estat
2001:420:5446:2014::202:114 L 2

48 B958192A-F507-4A48-A0D1-2CFAAAS692
1 CRR-EV erver-1/adapler
48 8 1 tat
) ! 0 AdapterExtEthiDown
131072

Port CRR-EV
k is not estal

-]

AdapterExtEIhIDown

t CRR-EV rver-1/adapter

AdapterExtEthifDown

ot CRR-EV erver-1/adapter

Advisories




INTERSIGHNEWS:NUTANIXINTEGRATION

=  |[e

Cisco Fl Cisco VICs

('Networking flexibility ) O 6

Cisco Intersight Nutanix Prism

| Il
X-Series

( Modular servers )

(Visibility and insights)

Device Connector

&

C-Series Cisco Al Pod
C Rack servers } (Artificial Intelligence)
Not for IMM

NTS



CISCO Al PODS

Al Model

Al Tooling

[@I’IVIDIA, Al Enterprise ]

Containers
GOPENSHIFT

ogpog poa oeapoacea
O OO OO O

i

(]

Accelerated

Compute
Network
Converged
Infrastructure I NetApp*
Management and
Automation Q @ .E‘ </ >

Adoption.and : MINT CISCO ;
Support Services  *, pariners O Gustomer Experience S NTS




Typical
use case

Hardware
specification

Small

1x X210C compute node

2x Intel 5th Gen 6548Y+
512 GB System Memory
5x 1.6 TB NVMe drives
1x X440p PCle

1x NVIDIA L40S

CISCO Al PODS

Medium

2x X210C compute nodes

4x Intel 5th Gen 6548Y+
1 TB System Memory
10x 1.6 TB NVMe drives
2x X440p PCle

4x NVIDIA L40S

Large-Scale
RAG Augmented Inferencing

Large

2x X210C comp ute nodes

. 4x Intel 5th Gen 6548Y+
. 178 System Memory

. 10x 1.6 TB NVMe drives
. 2x X440p PCle

. 4x NVIDIA H100 NVL

Performance and Scale

Scale-Out Inferencing Cluster

(Inferencing Multiple Models)

Scale-Out

4x X210C compute nodes

8x Intel 5th Gen 6548Y+
1.5 TB System Memory
12x 1.9 TB NVMe drives

4x X440p PCle

8x NVIDIA L40s

Inferencing Suite
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WHA T O
CISCO CLOUD NETWORKING



CISCO NEXUSHYPERFABRIC

Cisco Nexus Hyperfabric

Design, deploy and operate
on -premises fabrics located anywhere

Easy enough for IT generalists,
application and DevOps teams

Outcome driven by a purpose  -built
vertical stack

NTS



HYPERFABRICOMPONENTS

Cloud Controller

- — sBjladjla
- Scalable, globally distributed multi-tenant cloud service Clliclﬂ
- Design, plan, control, upgrade, and monitor your fabrics

- Browser, AP, and mobile access

| o | E=EE= -

4

= | o= [ = | = | o= | = | o= f =

-] —_———

Cloud-managed 6000 Switch High-performance Fabrics Helping Hands Web Portal

- Boot-strapped from cloud

= Full visibility and control from
the cloud

= Initially thousands of 10/25/100/400 GbE host ports - Step-by-step deployment tasks
= EVPM/MAVELAM, layver 2 VLANS, [Pvd/IPvE routing - Registration and cabling
= Mesh and spine leaf fabrics  Real-time validation




HYPERFABRIGHARDWARE

Leaf: HF6100-60L4D

Spine/Leaf: HF6100-32D




HYPERFABRIGCALING FLEXIBILITY

C

3-Switch Fabric

. Host Ports: 180x 10/25/50GbE
*  Fabric Links: 3x400GbE

*  Gateway Ports: 6x 100/400GbE

“A Fabric of One”

*  Host Ports: 60x 10/25/50GbE

. No dedicated fabric links

*  Gateway Ports: 4x 100/400GbE

4-Switch Fabric

*  Host Ports: 240x 10/25/50GbE
*  Fabric Links: 6x400GbE

*  Gateway Ports: 4x 100/400GbE

ot e
Pz e

e

2-Switch Fabric (Remote Fabric)

¢  Host Ports: 120x 10/25/50GbE
L Fabric Links: 2x400GbE

«  Gateway Ports: 4x 100/400GbE

Leaf-Spine Fabric

NTS



SIMPLIFIEDMANAGEMENT

cisco Nexus Hyperfabric

Fabrics

o Editing: CiscolLive

& View running mode Review configuration

Summary Issues Inventory
Topology
°
Spines (2

Leaves

Detected Devices

Physical topology -

Event viewer Smart Hands

Ciscolive-HF6100-32D-spinel

Devices

2"} Planned Dotocted CiscoLive-HF6100-32D-spinel

Unbound

Hyper_fabric
HFG6100-320

de-ad-00-00-26-91

NTS



SIMPLIFIEEIMANAGEMENT

Editing: Ciscolive -

Fabric interconnects

Physical topology

[ Auto Cabling ] [ & ExportCSV ]

O Source Source Source Role Source Max Cable Destinati Destinati Destinati D
R i C Plug... Pluggab... distance Type Pluggabl... Plug Type Connector Switch...
PN sl e () Ciscolive- QSFP-DD MPO-12  Fabric  QDD-400G- 150 MMF QDD-400G-  MPO-12 QSFP-DD CiscoLive-
Ao loibo SR4.2-BD SR4.2-BD
HF6100- HF6100-32D-
Clou 60L4D-leaf1 spinel
(Ethernet1_31) L3 (Ethernet1_1)
LLoP
() ciscolLive- QSFP-DD MPO-12 Fabric gg‘?zdggc 150 MMF g;?«?zdggc MPO-12 QSFP-DD Ciscolive-
HF6100- HF6100-32D-
60L4D-leaf1 spine2
: (Ethernet1_32) (Ethernet1_1)
Attachments >
() ciscolive- QSFP-DD MPO-12  Fabric QDD-400G- 150 MMF QDD-400G- MPO-12 QSFP-DD CiscoLive-
LAN hips HF6100- SR4.2:BD SRA2:ED HF6100-32D-
60L4D-leaf2 spinel
Global spanning tree (Ethernet1_31) (Ethernet1_2)
DSCP () Ciscolive- QSFP-DD MPO-12 Fabric  QDD-400G- 150 MMF QDD-400G- MPO-12 QSFP-DD Ciscolive-
HF6100- Si$:2:60 SR42:60 HF6100-32D-
Port channel 60L4D-leaf2 spine2
(Ethernet1_32) (Ethernet1_2)
BGF
() Ciscolive- QSFP-DD MPO-12  Fabric QDD-400G- 150 MMF QDD-400G- MPO-12 QSFP-DD Ciscolive-
= SR4.2-8D SR4.2-BD
HF6100- HF6100-32D-
60L4D-leaf3 spinel
1
Logical network - (Ethernet1_31) (Ethernet1_3)
() ‘Ciscolive- QSFP-DD MPO-12  Fabric QDD-400G- 150 MMF QDD-4006G- MPO-12 QSFP-DD CiscoLive- NTS
N g SR4.2-8D SR4.2-BD

Loaical networks (VN uresinn. ursinn.san



REMOTBAANDS INTERFACE

 Share workflow and status updates with
remote hands

* Reduce deployment time from weeks to
hours

TICKET OPEN: 093872632
Date: 2023-05-01 / 16:432
Assigned to: jwalsh@colosp.net

Description:
“Install leaf switch in pod00-SJCO1"

Open this link to complete MOP:

8 cisco.com

Stop by stop guide

Inspect equipment
Claim and bind
Insert pluggables

Cable fabric

Learn more

& cisco.com

Cable fabric

HFG100-60L4D HFG100-60L4D

FDO28150Q1K FDO28151Y68

NTS



D ON KNOW WHERETO GO ?

Nexus Hyperfabric

Operating Model

Flexibility & Customization

IT Staff
Network Skillset

Deployment Type

Greenfield: new fabrics not being managed
by Nexus Dashboard

Fabric-as-a-Service
Cisco Cloud-Managed Controller

Prescriptive &

Generalist <

Greenfield

Customer Managed
On-Prem Controller

Customizable

Specialist

Greenfield & Brownfield




NEXUSAS CODE



NEXUSAS CODE

CiscolLive

VRF1
VRE2

N

HashiCorp

Terraform

Instantiate network fabrics in minutes
using an easy to use, opinionated data
model

Focus on descri bing the intended
configuration by using simplified
Terraform modules , who are maintened
and tested by Cisco

https://cisco.com/go/nexusascode
NTS



CODE COMPARISON
| TNCT NECESSARYO BEA CODING -KIDDY!

Native Terraform

"aci tenant" "tenant CiscoLive"
"CiscoLive"

Nexus as Code

CiscolLive

VRF1
VRF2

"aci vrf" "vrfs"
var.vrfs
aci tenant.tenant Ciscolive.i
each.value.name




VISUALSTUDIOCODE INTEGRATION

apic.nac.yami 'Missing property "vrf". @m -

danischm > 3 > domains > {} 0 TOOItlpS

. Name

Name (String)

Auto -Completion

View Problem ("CF8) No quick fixes available

Instant validation

1 10.1.1.1/24

Requirements :

A YAML Extension
(by Red Hat)

A .nac.yaml file

extension

NTS



INCORPORATEDATA FROMOTHERSOURCES
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